City of Scottsbluff, Nebraska Monday, June 15, 2015 Regular Meeting

Item Subdiv.1

Council to remove from the table the items dealing with the Five Oaks Subdivision, tabled at the May 18, 2015 Meeting.

Minutes: Items to be removed from the table:

a) Council to consider an Ordinance to Vacate Block 9, Five Oaks Subdivision, Scottsbluff, Scotts Bluff County, Nebraska.

b) Council to consider a Revised Preliminary Plat for Five Oaks Subdivision.

c) Council to receive an update of the status of the Developer's Agreement for the Five Oaks Subdivision.

d) Council to receive a report on the Proposed Final Plat for Lots 1 and 2, Block 9, Five Oaks Subdivision, situated in the NW % of Section 14, T22N, R55W of the 6th P.M., Scotts Bluff County, Nebraska.

Staff Contact: Nathan Johnson, Assistant City Manager